TL064
TL064A - TL064B
LOW POWER J-FET QUAD OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
October 1997
■ VERY LOW POWER CONSUMPTION : 200µA
■ WIDE COMMON-MODE (UP TO VCC
+) AND
DIFFERENTIAL VOLTAGE RANGES

Output 2
PIN CONNECTIONS (top view)
ORDER CODES
Part Number Temperature Range
Package
N D
TL064M/AM/BM -55oC, +125oC • •
TL064I/AI/BI -40oC, +105oC • •
TL064C/AC/BC 0oC, +70oC • •
Example : TL064IN
N
DIP14
(Plastic Package)
D